Survey Name: BHS Class of '64 Info (Survey Results as of June 1, 2012)

1. Please up-date your current information for our records. If you are women, please indicate your maiden name
using this format: First Name-Maiden Name-Married Name. (For example: Pam Campbell Shreve)

answered question 53

skipped question 0

Response Response

Percent Count
Name:

100.0% 53
Show Responses
Address:

100.0% 53
Show Responses
Address 2:

1.9% 1
Show Responses
City/Town:

100.0% 53
Show Responses
State:

100.0% 53
Show Responses
ZIP:

100.0% 53
Show Responses
Country:

79.2% 42
Show Responses
Email Address:

100.0% 53
Show Responses
Phone Number:

100.0% 53

Show Responses



2. Optional: Please list your cell phone number below.

answered question

skipped question

32

21

Response
Count

32



3. Please list another person who will know your up-to-date contact information. (Please list someone who is not
currently living in your household

Suggestions: friend or brother/sister)

Name:
Show Responses

Address:
Show Responses

Address 2:
Show Responses

City/Town:
Show Responses

State:
Show Responses

ZIP:
Show Responses

Country:
Show Responses

Email Address:
Show Responses

Phone Number:

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

100.0%

86.8%

1.9%

96.2%

96.2%

88.7%

67.9%

52.8%

100.0%

53

53

46

51

51

47

36

28

53



4. Please rank your preference for the date of the reunion.

answered question

skipped question

1st Choice
Saturday September 13, 2014 23.1% (6)
Saturday September 20, 2014 19.2% (5)
Saturday October 4, 2014 66.7% (16)
Any date is fine with me! 75.0% (21)
Other (Please list date below) 33.3% (1)

Other (please specify)
Show Responses

Showing 3 text responses

May, 2014
5/17/2012 12:23 AM

August anytime
5/15/2012 10:28 PM
No preference5/14/2012 9:59 AM

2nd Choice

26.9% (7)

73.1% (19)

8.3% (2)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

3rd
Choice

42.3%
(11)

7.7%
(2)

16.7%
(4)

0.0%
(0)

66.7%
()

4th
Choice

7.7%
(2)

0.0%
(0)

8.3%
(2)

25.0%
(7)

0.0%
(0)

Rating
Average

2.65

3.12

3.33

3.25

2.67

52

Response
Count

26

26

24

28



5. Please rank your preference as to the location for 50th Reunion

Giant Oak Banquet Center
Temperance (location of 40th & 45th
Reunion.

Holliday Inn French Quarter
Perrysburg (location of 30th Reunion)

Hotel in Downtown Toledo

Memories Banquet Hall Temperance

Other (please specify)

Showing 5 text responses

Las Vegas
5/26/2012 11:34 AM

Maumee Bay Resort
5/17/2012 12:23 AM

DOESN.T MATTER
5/15/2012 6:20 PM

Anywhere...Glad to be able to say this!!!

5/14/2012 5:45 PM

Any - we're coming from out of town.
5/14/2012 5:23 PM

answered question

skipped question

1st Choice

75.0% (33)

23.3% (7)

3.8% (1)

7.1% (2)

2nd Choice

13.6% (6)

30.0% (9)

30.8% (8)

50.0% (14)

3rd
Choice

4.5%
(2)

40.0%
(12)

23.1%
(6)

21.4%
(6)

4th
Choice

6.8%
(3)

6.7%
(2)

42.3%
(11)

21.4%
(6)

Rating
Average

3.57

2.70

1.96

2.43

47

Response
Count

44

30

26

28



6. Please indicate if you are interested in any of the events listed below.

Class get together at sports bar (Friday
evening)

Golf (Saturday a.m. date of reunion)

Bus tour of Bedford Township & Toledo
(Friday before reunion)

Brunch (Sunday a.m. day after reunion)
Lunch (Friday before reunion)

Trip to Hollywood Casino in Toledo
Attend a Baseball or Football Game
Bonfire (Campfire) & Hot Dog Roast
None of the Above

Other (please specify)
Show Responses

Showing 5 text responses

Bonfire and hot dog roast

5/17/2012 12:23 AM
22222222222

5/15/2012 10:28 PM

any

5/15/2012 9:17 AM

trip to the Rossford Casino

5/13/2012 4:15 PM

if reunion is at a hotel-why not at a bar

mlam IlmAanam a A~ mana

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

66.7%

12.5%

12.5%

47.9%

29.2%

27.1%

20.8%

20.8%

6.3%

10.4%

48

Response
Count

32

23

14

13

10

10



7. As of this date do you plan to attend the 50th BHS Class of '64 Reunion?

Yes | plan to attend by myself

Yes | plan to attend and will bring a guest.

No

Maybe

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

15.1%

60.4%

3.8%

20.8%

0.0%

53

Response
Count

32

11



8. Please indicate which of the following past reunions that you have attended.

10th Year Reunion (Held at Holiday Inn Mathattan
Blvd)

20th Year Reunion (Held at Riverside Hospital
Banquet Room)

25th Year Reunion (Held at Conn Weissenberger
Legion Hall)

30th Year Reunion (Held at Holliday Inn - French
Quarter)

40th Year Reunion (Held at Giant Oak)
60th Birthday Party (Held at Giant Oak)
45th Year Reunion (Held at Giant Oak)

None of the Above

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

45.1%

33.3%

54.9%

35.3%

60.8%

41.2%

68.6%

13.7%

51

Response
Count

23

17

28

18

31

21

35



9. Please indicate all of the following social networks and reunion sites that you currently are using. We will be

posting class info to many of these sites.

Facebook (www.facebook.com)

Twitter (www.twitter.com)

LinkedIn (www.linkedin.com)

MySpace (www.myspace.com)

Google Plus+ (https://plus.google.com/)
Pinterest (www.pinterest.com)
YouTube (www.youtube.com)

Bedford High School Online Community
(http://www.graduateconnections.com/bedfordhs/)

Classmates (www.classmates.com)
MyLife (www.mylife.com)
None of the Above

Showing 2 text responses

prefer personal e-mails ONLY
5/30/2012 3:12 PM

Bedford Alumni Association
5/17/2012 12:23 AM

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

74.0%

2.0%

12.0%

2.0%

0.0%

8.0%

6.0%

34.0%

4.0%

0.0%

18.0%

50

Response
Count

37

17



10. Please list any comments, questions or suggestions below.

answered question 9

skipped question 44

Showing 9 text responses

Hope a great crowd can make it. Hard to believe it's been 50 years as it seems like yesterday.
5/29/2012 5:32 AM

What is the cost of the reunion?
5/28/2012 4:37 PM

Thank you, Duane.
5/26/2012 11:26 AM

Would like to attend more 50th reunion events but if I'n still working, work schedule may prevent this.
5/26/2012 8:34 AM

| will assist in any help you may need. | am good with a computer. Also perhaps a booklet with pictures from past
reunions could be put together as the Talisman along with however you handle updated information. Lastly is it cheaper
to print a booklet that is two sided insteaded one sided although a better quality of paper needs to be used to stop
bleedthough from the other side of the page.

5/17/2012 12:23 AM

Thanks for all the time you are putting in organizing. Would Miss G have inserted a comma after "in"?
5/15/2012 6:52 PM

Thanks for starting to plan for the 50th reunion.
5/14/2012 5:23 PM

You guys are doing a good job
5/13/2012 8:30 AM

It might work to charge attendees for their dinner and have a cash bar- that way the people attending can pick where
we would like to go. | think the Oaks is too small to be able to move around- unless the seating could be rearranged. It
isn't the food that is so important- it's connecting with people from the past-You could even do an afternoon gathering
with hor's de ouvres ( or however you spell it)- say on Friday and a dinner on Saturday- pay your own way- or even a pot
luck somewhere. If money is going to be donated- it should be donated with the understanding that the committee is in
charge of making the plans after receiving feedback from the alumni.

5/12/2012 4:39 PM






