Survey Name: BHS Class of '64 Info (Survey Results as of June 1, 2012)

1. Please up-date your current information for our records. If you are women, please indicate your maiden name using this format: First Name-Maiden Name-Married Name. (For example: Pam Campbell Shreve)

	answered question		53
	skipped question		0
		Response Percent	Response Count
Name: Show Responses		100.0%	53
Address: Show Responses		100.0%	53
Address 2: Show Responses		1.9%	1
City/Town: Show Responses		100.0%	53
State: Show Responses		100.0%	53
ZIP: Show Responses		100.0%	53
Country: Show Responses		79.2%	42
Email Address: Show Responses		100.0%	53
Phone Number: Show Responses		100.0%	53

2. Optional: Please list your cell phone number be	elow.	
an	nswered question	32
sk	cipped question	21
		Response

Count

32

3. Please list another person who will know your up-to-date contact information. (Please list someone who is not currently living in your householdSuggestions: friend or brother/sister)

	answered question		53
	skipped question		0
		Response Percent	
Name: Show Responses		100.0%	53
Address: Show Responses		86.8%	46
Address 2: Show Responses		1.9%	1
City/Town: Show Responses		96.2%	51
State: Show Responses		96.2%	51
ZIP: Show Responses		88.7%	47
Country: Show Responses		67.9%	36
Email Address: Show Responses		52.8%	28
Phone Number:		100.0%	53

4. Please rank your preference for the date of the reunion.

	answered qu					52
	skipped ques	tion				1
	1st Choice	2nd Choice	3rd Choice	4th Choice	Rating Average	Response Count
Saturday September 13, 2014	23.1% (6)	26.9% (7)	42.3% (11)	7.7% (2)	2.65	26
Saturday September 20, 2014	19.2% (5)	73.1% (19)	7.7% (2)	0.0% (0)	3.12	26
Saturday October 4, 2014	66.7% (16)	8.3% (2)	16.7% (4)	8.3% (2)	3.33	24
Any date is fine with me!	75.0% (21)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	25.0% (7)	3.25	28
Other (Please list date below)	33.3% (1)	0.0% (0)	66.7% (2)	0.0% (0)	2.67	3
Other (please specify) Show Responses						3
Showing 3 text responses May, 2014 5/17/2012 12:23 AM August anytime 5/15/2012 10:28 PM No preference5/14/2012 9:59 AM						

5. Please rank your preference as to the location for 50th Reunion

	answered question				47	
	skipped ques	skipped question				6
	1st Choice	2nd Choice	3rd Choice	4th Choice	Rating Average	Response Count
Giant Oak Banquet Center Temperance (location of 40th & 45th Reunion.	75.0% (33)	13.6% (6)	4.5% (2)	6.8% (3)	3.57	44
Holliday Inn French Quarter Perrysburg (location of 30th Reunion)	23.3% (7)	30.0% (9)	40.0% (12)	6.7% (2)	2.70	30
Hotel in Downtown Toledo	3.8% (1)	30.8% (8)	23.1% (6)	42.3% (11)	1.96	26
Memories Banquet Hall Temperance	7.1% (2)	50.0% (14)	21.4% (6)	21.4% (6)	2.43	28
Other (please specify)						5
Showing 5 text responses						
Las Vegas 5/26/2012 11:34 AM						
Maumee Bay Resort 5/17/2012 12:23 AM						
DOESN.T MATTER 5/15/2012 6:20 PM						
AnywhereGlad to be able to say this!!! 5/14/2012 5:45 PM						
Any - we're coming from out of town. 5/14/2012 5:23 PM						

6. Please indicate if you are interested in any of the events listed below.

	answered question		48
	skipped question	Response Percent	Response Count
Class get together at sports bar (Friday evening)		66.7%	32
Golf (Saturday a.m. date of reunion)		12.5%	6
Bus tour of Bedford Township & Toledo (Friday before reunion)		12.5%	6
Brunch (Sunday a.m. day after reunion)		47.9%	23
Lunch (Friday before reunion)		29.2%	14
Trip to Hollywood Casino in Toledo		27.1%	13
Attend a Baseball or Football Game		20.8%	10
Bonfire (Campfire) & Hot Dog Roast		20.8%	10
None of the Above		6.3%	3
Other (please specify) Show Responses		10.4%	5
Showing 5 text responses Bonfire and hot dog roast 5/17/2012 12:23 AM ???????????? 5/15/2012 10:28 PM any 5/15/2012 9:17 AM trip to the Rossford Casino 5/13/2012 4:15 PM if reunion is at a hotel-why not at a bar			

• •	
	answered question
	skipped question

53

0

8

32

11

0

Response

Count

Response

Percent

15.1%

60.4%

3.8%

20.8%

0.0%

7. As of this date do you plan to attend the 50th BHS Class of '64 Reunion?

Yes I plan to attend by myself

No

Maybe

Other (please specify)

Yes I plan to attend and will bring a guest.

	answered question
	skipped question
10th Year Reunion (Held at Holiday Inn Mathattan	

8. Please indicate which of the following past reunions that you have attended.

20th Year Reunion (Held at Riverside Hospital

Blvd)

Banquet Room)

Legion Hall)

Quarter)

None of the Above

40th Year Reunion (Held at Giant Oak)

60th Birthday Party (Held at Giant Oak)

45th Year Reunion (Held at Giant Oak)

- 25th Year Reunion (Held at Conn Weissenberger
- 30th Year Reunion (Held at Holliday Inn French

- 45.1%
 - 33.3% 54.9% 35.3% 60.8% 41.2% 68.6%

13.7%

Response

Percent

51

2

Response

Count

23

17

28

18

31

21

35

7

9. Please indicate all of the following social networks and reunion sites that you currently are using. We will be posting class info to many of these sites.

	answered question		50
	skipped question		3
		Response Percent	Response Count
Facebook (www.facebook.com)		74.0%	37
Twitter (www.twitter.com)		2.0%	1
LinkedIn (www.linkedin.com)		12.0%	6
MySpace (www.myspace.com)		2.0%	1
Google Plus+ (https://plus.google.com/)		0.0%	0
Pinterest (www.pinterest.com)		8.0%	4
YouTube (www.youtube.com)		6.0%	3
Bedford High School Online Community (http://www.graduateconnections.com/bedfordhs/)		34.0%	17
Classmates (www.classmates.com)		4.0%	2
MyLife (www.mylife.com)		0.0%	0
None of the Above		18.0%	9
Showing 2 text responses			
prefer personal e-mails ONLY 5/30/2012 3:12 PM			2
Bedford Alumni Association 5/17/2012 12:23 AM			

10. Please list any comments, questions or suggestions below.

answered question 9
skipped question 44

Showing 9 text responses

Hope a great crowd can make it. Hard to believe it's been 50 years as it seems like yesterday. 5/29/2012 5:32 AM

What is the cost of the reunion? 5/28/2012 4:37 PM

Thank you, Duane. 5/26/2012 11:26 AM

Would like to attend more 50th reunion events but if I'n still working, work schedule may prevent this. 5/26/2012 8:34 AM

I will assist in any help you may need. I am good with a computer. Also perhaps a booklet with pictures from past reunions could be put together as the Talisman along with however you handle updated information. Lastly is it cheaper to print a booklet that is two sided insteaded one sided although a better quality of paper needs to be used to stop bleedthough from the other side of the page.

5/17/2012 12:23 AM

Thanks for all the time you are putting in organizing. Would Miss G have inserted a comma after "in"? 5/15/2012 6:52 PM

Thanks for starting to plan for the 50th reunion. 5/14/2012 5:23 PM

You guys are doing a good job 5/13/2012 8:30 AM

It might work to charge attendees for their dinner and have a cash bar- that way the people attending can pick where we would like to go. I think the Oaks is too small to be able to move around- unless the seating could be rearranged. It isn't the food that is so important- it's connecting with people from the past-You could even do an afternoon gathering with hor's de ouvres (or however you spell it)- say on Friday and a dinner on Saturday- pay your own way- or even a pot luck somewhere. If money is going to be donated- it should be donated with the understanding that the committee is in charge of making the plans after receiving feedback from the alumni.

5/12/2012 4:39 PM